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Jahrgang 2011-2014
1 a Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

+ Schicker Nino (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Föhn Kevin (2014) 10.00

+ Goddard Oliver (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Meier Andri (2012) 10.00

+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00

1 d Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 10.00

1 e Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Elias (2014) 10.00

1 a Arnold Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 b Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75

1 c Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

1 d Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.75
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75

1 e Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 f Iten Raphael (2011) 9.75
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75

2 a Grab Wysel (2011) 9.00
- Widmer Julian (2011) 9.00

2 b Widmer Julian (2011) 9.00
- Grab Wysel (2011) 9.00

3 Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.75

4 a Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

4 b Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

4 c Goddard Oliver (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 d Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50

4 e Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 f Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

4 g Rogenmoser Elias (2014) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

4 h Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 i Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 j Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 10.00

+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00

+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00

1 d Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00

1 e Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 f Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
+ Marty Ivan (2009) 10.00

1 g Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 a Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75

1 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

1 c Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Severin (2010) 9.75

2 a Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00
- Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.00

2 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

3 a Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 b Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

3 c Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

3 d Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

3 e Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

3 f Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50

3 g Krummenacher Marco (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

3 h Marty Ivan (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

3 i Meier Severin (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

3 j Moos Arno (2008) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50

3 k Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 a Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Huwiler Remo (2007) 10.00

+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 d Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

1 e Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 a Abegg Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 c Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 d Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 e Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50


